
Department Government Identification No.
Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amoutn 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
part?

% of voting 
share in 
CoC, if 

applicable

1
Income Tax 
Department

Central Circle 
32, New Delhi 14-05-22 1100977430   1,100,977,430 

Demands 
under 
Income Tax 
Act 1961 No No No No No 0   0 

Claim Admitted 
subject to 

verification
1,100,977,430  1,100,977,430  

Annexure – 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Sadhna Media  Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 30 March, 2022; List of creditors as on: 08.11.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

Amount of claim 
under verification Remarks , if anySI No.

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Total

Details of Claimant Date of claim received Details of claim admitted


